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Product Datasheet

Rafl, Recombinant, Human, GST-Tag

USB-R0495-01H

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
NCBI
UniProt

Reinheit

Formulierung

Rafl, Recombinant, Human, GST-Tag
USB-R0495-01H

R0495-01H

USB-R0495-01H-10

US Biological

Molekularbiologie

Human RAF1 (GenBank Accession No. NM_002880), aa306-648,
containing the mutations Y340D and Y341D, expressed in an
Baculovirus infected Sf9 cell expression system. Applications: Useful
for the study of enzyme kinetics, screening inhibitors, and selec...

65
002880
P04049
80%

Supplied as a liquid in 40mM Tris-HCI, pH 8.0, 124mM NacCl, 2.4mM
KCI, 16mM glutathione, 20% glycerol and 3mM DTT.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/002880
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/P04049

